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Low/No Cost Book List includes sections with the following options:

Low Cost = books under $50
No Cost = $0 cost
Reusable books- from previous courses noted

Section Name Status Section Printed Comments Start Date Start Time End Time

*Hybrid sections can have
independent online work
component in addition to
scheduled meet times. *No

2026/FA BIOL-107-65 A cost for books 8/31/2026 T 2:00 PM 3:20 PM
2026/FA BIOL-107-F275 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026
2026/FA CGR-105-01 A *Cost for books under $50 8/31/2026 MW  5:00 PM 6:20 PM
2026/FA CGR-105-75 A *Cost for books under $50 8/31/2026
2026/FA CGR-110-01 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 MW  6:30 PM 7:50 PM

*No cost for books *Hybrid
sections can have
independent online work
component in addition to
2026/FA CGR-115-65 A scheduled meet times. 8/31/2026 TTH 1:00 PM 2:20 PM

*no cost book *Hybrid sections
include independent online
work component in addition to
2026/FA CGR-157-65 A scheduled meet times. 8/31/2026 MW 11:30 AM  12:50 PM
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Section Name Status Section Printed Comments Start Date Start Time End Time

*Hybrid sections can have
independent online work
component in addition to
scheduled meet times. *No
2026/FA CGR-252-65 A cost book 8/31/2026 MW  10:00 AM  11:20 AM

*Cost for books under $50
*Hybrid sections can have
independent online work
component in addition to
2026/FA CGR-270-65 A scheduled meet times. 8/31/2026 MW  1:00 PM 2:50 PM

2026/FA COMM-201-75 A no cost book 8/31/2026

*No cost book *Hybrid sections
include independent online
work component in addition to
2026/FA DFAB-101-65 A scheduled meet times. 8/31/2026 M 5:00 PM 6:55 PM

*No cost book *Hybrid sections
include independent online
work component in addition to
2026/FA DFAB-101-65 A scheduled meet times. 8/31/2026 W 5:00 PM 6:55 PM

*No cost book *This hybrid
section has additional
independent online work
component in addition to
scheduled lecture and lab
meets as follows: Lecture--
remote synchronous-online in
Microsoft Teams. Lab--in
person. See section setup for
2026/FA DFAB-102-65 A meet details. 8/31/2026 T 3:30 PM 5:25 PM
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Term Section Name Status Section Printed Comments Start Date Days Start Time End Time

*No cost book *This hybrid
section has additional
independent online work
component in addition to
scheduled lecture and lab
meets as follows: Lecture--
remote synchronous-online in
Microsoft Teams. Lab--in
person. See section setup for
2026/FA DFAB-102-65 A meet details. 8/31/2026 TH 3:30 PM 5:25 PM

*Reuse book-Solid Professor
LMS from DFAB-205 and/or
DFAB-207 *Hybrid sections
have independent online work
component in addition to
scheduled in-person meets.
2026/FA DFAB-206-65 A See section meet details. 8/31/2026 T 5:30 PM 6:50 PM

*Reuse book- Solid Professor
LMS from DFAB-205 and/or
DFAB-207 *Hybrid sections
include independent online
work component in addition to

2026/FA DFAB-270-65 A scheduled meet times. 8/31/2026 M 5:30 PM 7:25 PM
2026/FA ELL-001-01 A *low cost book 8/31/2026 TTH 5:30 PM 7:20 PM
2026/FA ELL-001-02 A *low cost book 8/31/2026 TTH 11:15AM 1:15PM
2026/FA ELL-002-01 A *low cost book 8/31/2026 T TH 5:30 PM 7:20 PM
2026/FA ELL-002-02 A *Low cost book 8/31/2026 TTH 11:15AM 1:15PM
2026/FA GEOSC-100-01 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 TTH 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

2026/FA GEOSC-100-01 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 TTH 11:00AM  11:55 AM
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2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

Section Name

GEOSC-100-02

GEOSC-100-02

GEOSC-110-01

GEOSC-110-01

GEOSC-121-01

GEOSC-121-01

HLTH-101-75

HLTH-210-F375

HONOR-101-HNO1

MATH-113-01

MATH-113-02

MATH-113-03

MATH-113-04

MATH-113-05

MATH-113-06

MATH-113-75

MUSIC-113-01

Status

Section Printed Comments

*No cost for books

*No cost for books

*No cost for books

*No cost for books

*No cost book

*No cost book

*No cost for books

*No cost for books

*Honor students only *No cost
for books

*No cost book

*No cost book

*No cost book

*No cost book

*No cost book

*No cost book

*No cost book

Start Date

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

9/14/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

*Reuse book from MUSIC-112 8/31/2026

TTH

TTH

MW

MW

MW

MW

TH

MW F

MW F

MW F

TTH

TTH

TTH

MW

Start Time

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:50 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:30 PM

End Time

1:50 PM

2:55 PM

1:50 PM

2:55 PM

10:50 AM

11:55 AM

1:50 PM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

1:15 PM

10:50 AM

1:50 PM

7:50 PM

1:50 PM
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Section Name Status Section Printed Comments Start Date Start Time End Time

2026/FA MUSIC-115-01 A *Reuse book from MUSIC-114 8/31/2026 TTH 12:30PM  1:50 PM

*This section will be held off-
site at McDaniel College,
Levine Hall Band Room.
*Students will register here at
Carroll Community College.

2026/FA MUSIC-122-01 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 T 7:00 PM 9:50 PM
2026/FA MUSIC-128-01 A *No cost book 8/31/2026 T 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
2026/FA MUSIC-132-01 A *No cost book 8/31/2026 M 7:00 PM 9:00 PM
2026/FA MUSIC-132-02 A *No cost book 8/31/2026 T 7:00 PM 9:00 PM
2026/FA MUSIC-143-01 A *No cost book 8/31/2026 M 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
2026/FA MUSIC-210-01 A *Reuse book from MUSIC-109 8/31/2026 TTH 11:00 AM  12:20 PM
2026/FA MUSIC-211-01 A *Reuse book from MUSIC-109 8/31/2026 MW  9:30 AM 10:50 AM
2026/FA MUSIC-212-01 A *Reuse book from MUSIC-112 8/31/2026 MW  12:30 PM  1:50 PM
2026/FA MUSIC-213-01 A *Reuse book from MUSIC-112 8/31/2026 MW 12:30 PM  1:50 PM
2026/FA MUSIC-215-01 A *Reuse book from MUSIC-214 8/31/2026 TTH 12:30PM  1:50 PM
2026/FA PHED-101-01 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 MW 11:00 AM  12:20 PM

2026/FA PSYC-101-01 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 MW  9:30 AM 10:50 AM
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Section Name Status Section Printed Comments Start Date Start Time End Time

2026/FA PSYC-101-02 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 MW  11:00 AM  12:20 PM
2026/FA PSYC-101-03 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 MW 12:30PM  1:50 PM
2026/FA PSYC-101-04 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 MW  2:00 PM 3:20 PM
2026/FA PSYC-101-05 A *No cost book 8/31/2026 TTH 7:30 AM 8:50 AM
2026/FA PSYC-101-06 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 TTH 9:30 AM 10:50 AM
2026/FA PSYC-101-07 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 TTH 11:00 AM  12:20 PM
2026/FA PSYC-101-75 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026

2026/FA PSYC-101-75A A *No cost for books 8/31/2026

2026/FA PSYC-101-75B A *No cost book 8/31/2026

2026/FA PSYC-101-F375 A *No cost for books 9/14/2026

2026/FA PSYC-101-F375A A *No cost book 9/14/2026

2026/FA PSYC-101-F475 A *No cost for books 10/26/2026

2026/FA PSYC-202-F475 A *No cost for books 10/26/2026

2026/FA SOC-101-01 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 TTH 9:30 AM 10:50 AM
2026/FA SOC-101-02 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 MW  11:00 AM  12:20 PM
2026/FA SOC-101-03 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026 MW 12:30PM  1:50 PM
2026/FA SOC-101-04 A *no cost book 8/31/2026 TTH 7:30 AM 8:50 AM

2026/FA SOC-101-75 A *No cost for books 8/31/2026



2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

2026/FA

Section Name

SOC-101-75A

SOC-101-75B

SOC-101-F375

S0OC-210-75

SOC-215-HN

SUAS-204-F275

SUAS-205-F475

SUAS-206-75

THTR-101-01

THTR-110-01

THTR-145-65

Status Section Printed Comments

A *No cost for books
A *No cost book
A *No cost book
A *No cost book

*Honor's section *No cost

A book

*No cost for books *Additional
certification exam fee paid to

A Unmanned Safety Institute.

*No cost for books *Additional
certification exam fee paid to

A Unmanned Safety Institute.
A *No cost for books

A *No cost book

A *No cost for books

*Cost for books under $50
*Hybrid sections can have
independent online work
component in addition to
scheduled meet times. *Meet
days will alternate with in-
person and teams- schedule

A TBA

Start Date Days Start Time End Time

8/31/2026

8/31/2026

9/14/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026 TTH 12:30PM  1:50 PM

8/31/2026

10/26/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2026 TTH 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

8/31/2026 TTH 11:00 AM  12:20 PM

8/31/2026 MW  9:30 AM 10:50 AM
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