

Low/No Cost Book List *includes sections with the following options:*

Low Cost = books under \$50

No Cost = \$0 cost

Reusable books- from previous courses noted

Term	Section Name	Status	Section Printed Comments	Start Date	Days	Start Time	End Time
2026/FA	BIOL-107-65	A	*Hybrid sections can have independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times. *No cost for books	8/31/2026	T	2:00 PM	3:20 PM
2026/FA	BIOL-107-F275	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	CGR-105-01	A	*Cost for books under \$50	8/31/2026	M W	5:00 PM	6:20 PM
2026/FA	CGR-105-75	A	*Cost for books under \$50	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	CGR-110-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	6:30 PM	7:50 PM
2026/FA	CGR-115-65	A	*No cost for books *Hybrid sections can have independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times.	8/31/2026	T TH	1:00 PM	2:20 PM
2026/FA	CGR-157-65	A	*no cost book *Hybrid sections include independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times.	8/31/2026	M W	11:30 AM	12:50 PM

Term	Section Name	Status	Section Printed Comments	Start Date	Days	Start Time	End Time
2026/FA	CGR-252-65	A	*Hybrid sections can have independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times. *No cost book	8/31/2026	M W	10:00 AM	11:20 AM
2026/FA	CGR-270-65	A	*Cost for books under \$50 *Hybrid sections can have independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times.	8/31/2026	M W	1:00 PM	2:50 PM
2026/FA	COMM-201-75	A	no cost book	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	DFAB-101-65	A	*No cost book *Hybrid sections include independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times.	8/31/2026	M	5:00 PM	6:55 PM
2026/FA	DFAB-101-65	A	*No cost book *Hybrid sections include independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times.	8/31/2026	W	5:00 PM	6:55 PM
2026/FA	DFAB-102-65	A	*No cost book *This hybrid section has additional independent online work component in addition to scheduled lecture and lab meets as follows: Lecture--remote synchronous-online in Microsoft Teams. Lab--in person. See section setup for meet details.	8/31/2026	T	3:30 PM	5:25 PM

Term	Section Name	Status	Section Printed Comments	Start Date	Days	Start Time	End Time
2026/FA	DFAB-102-65	A	*No cost book *This hybrid section has additional independent online work component in addition to scheduled lecture and lab meets as follows: Lecture--remote synchronous-online in Microsoft Teams. Lab--in person. See section setup for meet details.	8/31/2026	TH	3:30 PM	5:25 PM
2026/FA	DFAB-206-65	A	*Reuse book-Solid Professor LMS from DFAB-205 and/or DFAB-207 *Hybrid sections have independent online work component in addition to scheduled in-person meets. See section meet details.	8/31/2026	T	5:30 PM	6:50 PM
2026/FA	DFAB-270-65	A	*Reuse book- Solid Professor LMS from DFAB-205 and/or DFAB-207 *Hybrid sections include independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times.	8/31/2026	M	5:30 PM	7:25 PM
2026/FA	ELL-001-01	A	*low cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	5:30 PM	7:20 PM
2026/FA	ELL-001-02	A	*low cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	11:15 AM	1:15 PM
2026/FA	ELL-002-01	A	*low cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	5:30 PM	7:20 PM
2026/FA	ELL-002-02	A	*Low cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	11:15 AM	1:15 PM
2026/FA	GEOSC-100-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2026/FA	GEOSC-100-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	T TH	11:00 AM	11:55 AM

Term	Section Name	Status	Section Printed Comments	Start Date	Days	Start Time	End Time
2026/FA	GEOSC-100-02	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	T TH	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	GEOSC-100-02	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	T TH	2:00 PM	2:55 PM
2026/FA	GEOSC-110-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	GEOSC-110-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	2:00 PM	2:55 PM
2026/FA	GEOSC-121-01	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	M W	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2026/FA	GEOSC-121-01	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	M W	11:00 AM	11:55 AM
2026/FA	HLTH-101-75	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	HLTH-210-F375	A	*No cost for books	9/14/2026			
2026/FA	HONOR-101-HN01	A	*Honor students only *No cost for books	8/31/2026	TH	12:50 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	MATH-113-01	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	M W F	8:00 AM	9:15 AM
2026/FA	MATH-113-02	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	M W F	9:30 AM	10:45 AM
2026/FA	MATH-113-03	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	M W F	12:00 PM	1:15 PM
2026/FA	MATH-113-04	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	9:00 AM	10:50 AM
2026/FA	MATH-113-05	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	12:00 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	MATH-113-06	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	6:00 PM	7:50 PM
2026/FA	MATH-113-75	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	MUSIC-113-01	A	*Reuse book from MUSIC-112	8/31/2026	M W	12:30 PM	1:50 PM

Term	Section Name	Status	Section Printed Comments	Start Date	Days	Start Time	End Time
2026/FA	MUSIC-115-01	A	*Reuse book from MUSIC-114	8/31/2026	T TH	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	MUSIC-122-01	A	*This section will be held off-site at McDaniel College, Levine Hall Band Room. *Students will register here at Carroll Community College. *No cost for books	8/31/2026	T	7:00 PM	9:50 PM
2026/FA	MUSIC-128-01	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	T	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
2026/FA	MUSIC-132-01	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	M	7:00 PM	9:00 PM
2026/FA	MUSIC-132-02	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	T	7:00 PM	9:00 PM
2026/FA	MUSIC-143-01	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	M	4:00 PM	6:00 PM
2026/FA	MUSIC-210-01	A	*Reuse book from MUSIC-109	8/31/2026	T TH	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2026/FA	MUSIC-211-01	A	*Reuse book from MUSIC-109	8/31/2026	M W	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2026/FA	MUSIC-212-01	A	*Reuse book from MUSIC-112	8/31/2026	M W	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	MUSIC-213-01	A	*Reuse book from MUSIC-112	8/31/2026	M W	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	MUSIC-215-01	A	*Reuse book from MUSIC-214	8/31/2026	T TH	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	PHED-101-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2026/FA	PSYC-101-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	9:30 AM	10:50 AM

Term	Section Name	Status	Section Printed Comments	Start Date	Days	Start Time	End Time
2026/FA	PSYC-101-02	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2026/FA	PSYC-101-03	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	PSYC-101-04	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	2:00 PM	3:20 PM
2026/FA	PSYC-101-05	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	7:30 AM	8:50 AM
2026/FA	PSYC-101-06	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2026/FA	PSYC-101-07	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	T TH	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2026/FA	PSYC-101-75	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	PSYC-101-75A	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	PSYC-101-75B	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	PSYC-101-F375	A	*No cost for books	9/14/2026			
2026/FA	PSYC-101-F375A	A	*No cost book	9/14/2026			
2026/FA	PSYC-101-F475	A	*No cost for books	10/26/2026			
2026/FA	PSYC-202-F475	A	*No cost for books	10/26/2026			
2026/FA	SOC-101-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2026/FA	SOC-101-02	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2026/FA	SOC-101-03	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	M W	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	SOC-101-04	A	*no cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	7:30 AM	8:50 AM
2026/FA	SOC-101-75	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026			

Term	Section Name	Status	Section Printed Comments	Start Date	Days	Start Time	End Time
2026/FA	SOC-101-75A	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	SOC-101-75B	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	SOC-101-F375	A	*No cost book	9/14/2026			
2026/FA	SOC-210-75	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	SOC-215-HN	A	*Honor's section *No cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2026/FA	SUAS-204-F275	A	*No cost for books *Additional certification exam fee paid to Unmanned Safety Institute.	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	SUAS-205-F475	A	*No cost for books *Additional certification exam fee paid to Unmanned Safety Institute.	10/26/2026			
2026/FA	SUAS-206-75	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026			
2026/FA	THTR-101-01	A	*No cost book	8/31/2026	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2026/FA	THTR-110-01	A	*No cost for books	8/31/2026	T TH	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2026/FA	THTR-145-65	A	*Cost for books under \$50 *Hybrid sections can have independent online work component in addition to scheduled meet times. *Meet days will alternate with in-person and teams- schedule TBA	8/31/2026	M W	9:30 AM	10:50 AM